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2 Rikke Ingebrigtsli Hansen 0 0 1 1 2 0 0.00 0 1 1 1 3 0 0.00 0 2 1 0 3 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

3 Emilie Sundnes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

4 Ingrid Gudmestad 
Andreassen

0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

6 Frida  Hermansen 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

7 Celine  Ripel 0 2 1 1 4 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 3 1 0 4 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

8 Marie  Wolf 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 2 0 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

9 Bertine Aas  Hansen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

10 Sofie Durban  Andreassen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

11 Stina  Sørensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

12 Maren  Kristoffersen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

14 Sandra  Craig 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

17 Tiril Braathen Øyvik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

18 Emely  Thorsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

20 Eline Dagestad 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 1 3 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

21 Sofie  Kristiansen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

23 Nora Benedicte  Norheim 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

24 Hedda  Unhammer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

28 Hanna Aasheim  Walter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

99 Emma  Fagerhøi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

Total 2 2 4 2 10 0 0.00 0 4 3 1 8 0 0.00 0 6 3 3 12 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 30 0 0.00
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Zone (Fields) B D E F G H I Total

Total 0 1 5 7 7 5 3 2 30

on Goal (Circles) 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 6
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Event Statistic CZE vs. NOR
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2 Rikke Ingebrigtsli 
Hansen

0 0 0.00 8 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

3 Emilie Sundnes 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

4 Ingrid Gudmestad 
Andreassen

0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

6 Frida  Hermansen 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

7 Celine  Ripel 0 0 0.00 7 0 0.00 7 0 0.00

8 Marie  Wolf 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

9 Bertine Aas  Hansen 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

10 Sofie Durban  
Andreassen

0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

11 Stina  Sørensen 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

12 Maren  Kristoffersen 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

14 Sandra  Craig 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

17 Tiril Braathen Øyvik 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

18 Emely  Thorsen 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

20 Eline Dagestad 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

21 Sofie  Kristiansen 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

23 Nora Benedicte  
Norheim

0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

24 Hedda  Unhammer 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

28 Hanna Aasheim  
Walter

0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

99 Emma  Fagerhøi 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Total 0 0 0.00 28 0 0.00 28 0 0.00
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